
THE LAKE VILLAGE WATER ASSOCIATION 

Rates and Classifications of Service 

For Northeast Boyle County 
and Southeast Mercer County 

P. S.C. No. 6 
Original Sheet No. lA 

N 1. APPLICATION: This tariff shall cover the entire service area 

of the Association, which consists of Northeast Boyle County and East 

and Southeast Mercer County as follows: Bounded on the east by Lake N 

Herrington, Water Works Road and Dix River; on the north by Curdsville 

Road, Kentucky Highway 342, and Chathem Road; on the west by U.S. 68, 

the Harrodsburg City Limits and Dry Branch Road and Bluegrass Pike; and 

on the south by Gentry Lane, Danville City Limits and Kentucky Highway 

34. 

N 2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: The Association does not distinguish 

between classes of customers in making water service available; however, N 

~ all customers who rent the premises to which service is provided will be 

required to make the deposit as hereinafter set out and the renter and 

the actual owner or owners of the premises must sign the water user's 

agreement; in the event service to the premises is discontinued for 

failure to pay service will not be restored to the premises, regardless 

of the person or persons occupying same, until the bill is paid in full. N 

....... : ·- ·~- ' ... ~ .. -

3. RATES: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

Initial tap-on fee 
.First 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

Per 1, 000 ga 1 • EFFECTIVE 

$Joo .o AUG 01 
9. 90 1986 
~·~@URSUANTT0807 KAR5:0ll, 
2 •9Q, SE~N~ 2: tmv=f ~~ 

Date of Issue: June 24, 1986 Effective Date: August 1, 19 
Issued: Lake Village Water Association, Inc., by . ) res. 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv1ce onvmss on of 
Kentucky in Case No. , dated --------



THE LAKE VILLAGE WATER ASSOCIATION For Northeast Boyle County 
and Southeast Mercer County 

P. S.C. No. 6 
Rates and Classifications of Service Original Sheet No. 5A 

Supplier 

City of Danville 

MINIMUM BILL: $280.00 

First 20,000 c.f. 
Next 80,000 c.f. 
Next 100,000 c.f. 
Next 300,000 c.f. 
Over 500,000 c.f. 

---'---'-

Monthly Rate 

$1.40 per 100 c.f. 
1.12 per 100 c.f. 

.87 per 100 c.f . 
• 80 per 100 c.f. 
.76 per 100 c.f. 

SURCHARGE: In addition to the basic water cost, a surcharge of 20 

percent will be added to the total water bill. 

PENALTY: Water purchased in excess of 9,000,000 gallons per month will 
incur a penalty of 50 percent of the basic cost of such excess. 
N Second Supplier Monthly Rate 
City of Harrodsburg First 750 c.f. $1.90 per 100 c.f. 

Next 3,000 c.f. 1.65 per 100 c.f. 
Next 6,000 c.f. 1.40 per 100 c.f. 
Next 25,000 c.f. 1.20 per 100 c.f. 
Next 25,000 c.f. 1.00 per 100 c.f. 
Over 60,000 c.f. .80 per 100 c.f. 

MINIMUM BILL: $5.00 for first 250 c.f. 

SURCHARGE: In addition to the basic water cost, a surcharge of 10 

percent will be added to the total water bill. 

PENALTY: None 

N 

PUBLIC SERViCE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 01 1986 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SEC'YP._N 99'Ja 

BY: f) I ~UCU<= 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------4. MINIMUM CHARGE: Nine Dollars Ninety Cents ($9.90} minimum 

charge up to and including the first thousand (1,000) gallons per month. 

N 5. DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Ten percent (10%) penalty for all 

bills not paid by the lOth of the month following issuance of the bill. 

No discount for early or pre-payment. 

6. SPECIAL CHARGES: 

The following charges for special services shall be made: 

A. SERVICE RECONNECTION CHARGE: A charge of $45.00 shall be made 

for all service reconnections made during regular working hours, except 

that there sha 11 be no connection charges made for service on the 

original installation of facilities. PUBUCSERViCECOMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

B. METER READING RECHECK CHARGE: A charge of $20.00 trr l~l made 

for a trip to recheck a meter reading when the custom~ E(tt1J e l~IJ~6 the 

meter to be rechecked for a correct reading anltUit8~AN!1fi0'8~A · :t> ll, 

S~9J!:! misread. BY: f} ' ~P<h 

C. METER TEST: Upon request and payment of $20.00 a customer may 

have his meter tested provided request by the customer is not more 

frequent than once each twelve months. If test shows the meter to be 

more than two percent fast, a refund of the $20.00 charge shall be made 

and the bill adjusted accordingly. If the Public Service Corrmission 

periodic testing requirement has not been met for the meter tested, no 

charge will be made for the test regardless of the results of the test. 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------Date of Issue: June 24, 1986 Effective Date 
Issued: Lake Village Water Association, Inc., b 
Issued by authority of an Order . of the Public 
Kentucky in Case No. , dated --------


